

## Lake County Illinois

## Legislation Details

File #: 10-0729 Version: 1 Name: Resolution thanking George Kerkhove for his years

of service to the Lake County Clerk's Office and to

the election judges of Lake County.

**Type:** honorary resolution **Status:** Passed

File created: 8/3/2010 In control: Lake County Board

On agenda: Final action: 8/10/2010

Title: Resolution thanking George Kerkhove for his years of service to the Lake County Clerk's Office and to

the election judges of Lake County.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result